P/N: R-11-075AX-P-SXX/XXX-X-XX
75um Analog InGaAs PIN Photodiode Modules-pigtailed
Features
 InGaAs/InP PIN Photodiode
 High responsivity at 1310m and 1550nm
 Low dark current
 Low intermodulation distortion
 High responsivity

2~CASE
3~PD(+)
Ordering Information
GR = Full RoHS compliant product (no exemption)
G5 = RoHS 5/6-compliant product (lead exemption)
Blank = RoHS non-compliant product
APC=APC Fiber
Analog Blank=PC Fiber
Flange type (Blank;O;V;K)
B=B Type
R-11-075AX-P-SXX/XXX-X-XX
Pin Aaaignment
Blank=A Type
Fiber Application
Package Connector
FC/ST/SC/BlankP=Pigtail
RoHS Compliant
Blank/G5/GR
S= 9/125um
 2
DS-5839  Rev 0.0  2009-10-21
P/N: R-11-075AX-P-SXX/XXX-X-XX
75um Analog InGaAs PIN Photodiode Modules-pigtailed
Mechanic Dimension  (Units in mm)
ST:ST/PC
SC:SC/PC
FC:FC/APC
Flange Type Connector Type
"    ":Flangeless FC:FC/PC
SC:SC/APC
ST:ST/APC
"O":Horizonal (Omega Housing)
"V":Vertical
"K":Horizontal (KX Housing)
Pin-out: A Type Pin-out: B Type
 3
DS-5839  Rev 0.0  2009-10-21
P/N: R-11-075AX-P-SXX/XXX-X-XX
75um Analog InGaAs PIN Photodiode Modules-pigtailed
Warnings